
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
GD 18

Bracket 1
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2

TSA048679
TSA048679

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Anelma GROBLER

BYE

[1] Megan GIBBS

3

4

TSA021221
TSA021221

EDEN
EDEN

A2

Susan NORTJE

BYE

Imogen ANDERSON

5

6

TSA040738
TSA040738

WP
WP

A3

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

BYE

Juliana BARRISH

7

8

TSA031051
TSA031051

WP
WP

A4

Lara STEENKAMP

BYE

Annelise CLUR

9

10

TSA040292
TSA040292

EP
EP

A5

Sharle HANEKOM

BYE

Jade BENTING

11

12

TSA030823

TSA011379

TSA030823

TSA011379

WP

WP

WP

WP

Karli ROUX

Rebecca BRODY

Nerine VAN DER WALT

Alexa GENIS 6-3, 6-1

13

14

TSA001568
TSA001568

Winelands
Winelands

A7

Tiffany LE ROUX

BYE

Ane HAVENGA

15

16
TSA021336
TSA021336

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Lenka STEENKAMP
[2] Ane DE WAAL

[1] GIBBS / GROBLER

ANDERSON / NORTJE

6-4, 6-0

BARRISH / OOSTHUIZEN

CLUR / STEENKAMP

6-1, 6-2

BENTING / HANEKOM

BRODY / GENIS

6-2, 6-1

HAVENGA / LE ROUX

[2] DE WAAL / STEENKAMP

6-0, 6-0

[1] GIBBS / GROBLER

CLUR / STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-0

BENTING / HANEKOM

[2] DE WAAL / STEENKAMP

7-6(3), 6-1

[1] GIBBS / GROBLER

BENTING / HANEKOM

6-1, 6-4

BENTING / HANEKOM
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